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GUJARAT CHOTILA APMC COTTON 6,950 7,050 7,750 527 527 1/1/2026

GUJARAT VISNAGAR COTTON 6,500 7,500 8,005 522 522 1/1/2026

GUJARAT BODELI COTTON 7,730 8,060 8,060 283 283 1/1/2026

GUJARAT WANKANER APMC COTTON 6,865 6,880 6,984 181 181 1/1/2026

GUJARAT UNAVA APMC COTTON 6,005 7,825 7,825 149 149 1/1/2026

GUJARAT MORBI COTTON 7,325 7,470 7,750 59 59 1/1/2026

GUJARAT PAVI-JETPUR COTTON 6,000 6,180 6,280 25 33 1/1/2026

GUJARAT DHORAJI COTTON 6,975 7,030 7,030 17 17 1/1/2026

GUJARAT UPLETA COTTON 7,350 7,350 7,350 4 4 1/1/2026

HARYANA HISAR APMC COTTON 5,500 7,844 7,860 455 913 1/1/2026

HARYANA BERI COTTON 6,210 6,250 6,515 0 496 1/1/2026

HARYANA MEHAM APMC COTTON 7,835 7,860 7,860 17 331 1/1/2026

HARYANA FATEHABAD COTTON 6,000 7,860 7,860 236 236 1/1/2026

HARYANA NARWANA COTTON 6,370 7,201 7,325 115 115 1/1/2026

HARYANA DING COTTON 4,311 7,300 7,300 0 78 1/1/2026

HARYANA LOHARU COTTON 7,829 7,829 7,860 51 51 1/1/2026

HARYANA SIRSA COTTON 6,011 6,011 7,111 38 38 1/1/2026

HARYANA BARWALA HISAR COTTON 7,100 7,100 7,100 10 10 1/1/2026

HARYANA TOHANA COTTON 6,000 6,400 6,400 0 5 1/1/2026

ODISHA GUNUPUR COTTON 7,738 8,020 8,052 1,516 1,471 1/1/2026

ODISHA KESINGA COTTON 8,100 8,100 8,100 85 85 1/1/2026

ODISHA KANTABANJI COTTON 8,110 8,110 8,110 48 48 1/1/2026

PUNJAB FAZILKA COTTON 7,821 7,837 7,860 376 798 1/1/2026

PUNJAB MALOUT APMC COTTON 6,000 7,280 7,450 608 608 1/1/2026

PUNJAB ABOHAR COTTON 7,781 7,860 7,860 1,390 566 1/1/2026

PUNJAB GONIANA COTTON 5,200 6,800 7,100 338 329 1/1/2026

PUNJAB MAUR COTTON 6,700 6,830 6,830 25 35 1/1/2026

PUNJAB GIDDERBAHA COTTON 7,050 7,050 7,050 8 8 1/1/2026
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